Mini Roto-Bin-Dicator®
DESCRIPTION   The Roto-Bin-Dicator® is the most universal of all level
sensing technologies and is the most popular level switch used in dry bulk
materials. The Roto-Bin-Dicator® is a rotating paddle type, bulk material level
sensor offered with a wide variety of paddle options for unequaled application
versatility. It is easy to install and requires no special tools or calibration.
The impact resistant injection molded Mini Roto has been designed for use in

LMR130025 Mounting Plate, Nylon®
LMR130026 Mounting Plate Gasket
HOW TO ORDER
ENCLOSURE
1 = Nema 4X, Minlon®
LED
Yes
VOLTAGE
1 = 120 VAC
2 = 240 VAC
3 = 24 VDC
4 = 24 VAC
MINI-ROTO
MR Y 1
150 Venture Boulevard · Spartanburg, SC  29306
Tel: (800) 778-9242 · (864) 574-8060
Fax: (864) 574-8063
E-mail: sales@bindicator.com
2016  All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
LMR 180000  Rev. E
Mini Roto-Bin-Dicator®
FUNCTIONAL
Operating Power
120/240 VAC, 24 VDC
or 24 VAC
Motor Rating
Permanent-magnet synchronous,
2 watts
Switch Rating
SPDT 10A 125 VAC
10A 250 VAC
1/2 A 125 VDC
1/4 A 250 VDC
Operating Temperature -40° F (-40° C) to 200° F (93° C)
PHYSICAL
Drive Shaft Assembly
Precision machined shaft with two
shielded ball bearings
Shaft Seal
Teflon®/VitonTM LipsealTM rated 1/2
micron @ 30 psi (2.1 kg/cm2) @
400° F (204° C)
Housing and Cover
Injection Molded Minlon®,
corrosion resistant weatherproof
(NEMA 4, 4X, 5)
Mounting 3/4 ” NPT
Paddle